Bellekler

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

4GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-

8GB

8GB

SOPC28800D4/16G

DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Apacer Panther-Golden 8GB 1x8GB 3600Mhz

CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4UG8G36C25Y7GAA-1)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16511S8/4WP KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

8,72

8,94

13,52

13,52

14,06

20,66

20,71

25,89

32,15

32,70

21,80

21,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON Kingston 0 22,89 USD

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP Kingston  © 32,15 USD
« KINGSTON



